
Accessories

Bayonet quick release system

Type

Po
ly
am
id

Fo
r
se
ri
es

53 5E51

Po
ly
pr
op
yl
en
e

PV
D
F

56

PO
M

-

-

-

-

-

-

1/2"

3/4"

1"

20 -
22.0
25 -
27.5
32-
34.5

49.5

52.5

57.0

16.5

17.5

21.0

6.2

7.8

10.8

21.2

24.5

30.0

23.8

26.5

31.0

18.5

22.0

22.0

22g

26g

32g

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

-

-

-

KA

KA

KA

30
2 
B
ay
on
et
 

42
2 
B
ay
on
et
 / 
2T
R

46
8/
54
8
/ 6
46

65
2
/ 6
79
/ 6
84 090. 003

090. 013

090. 023

Code

H1 H2 BRø B1 B2 B3 W
ei
gh
t

0.8

0.8

0.6

0.6

1/2"

3/4"

20-
22.0

25-
27.5

59

66

84

90

6.0

9.6

-

-

-

-

-

-

48g

53g

-

-

-

-

-

-

l

l

KH

KL

30
2 
B
ay
on
et

42
2 
B
ay
on
et

2T
R
/ 4
68
/ 5
48
/ 6
46

65
2
/ 6
79
/ 6
84 065. 272

065. 272

Diaphragm non-return valve 
with bayonet quick release

Eyelet clamp 
with bayonet quick release

Dimensions
[mm]

Material no.

Ordering no.

Example Type + Material no. + Code = Ordering no.
for ordering: 090. 003 + 51 + KA = 090. 003. 51. KA
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Bayonet welding nipple
Turn to pipe axle:

Direction: right, angle: 10°
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Filter with gasket, for 
bayonet retainer cap 065.202

10°

Turn to pipe axle to the right. 
Angle 10°.
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Accessories

Bayonet quick release system

Ball joint for bayonet quick release system
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092. 150

Ball joint for bayonet quick 
release eyelet clamp

Bayonet quick release retainer
caps for ball joint 

incl. gasket 095. 015. 7C. 04. 16. 0
(Material: 72 NBR 872)
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Bayonet quick release retainer caps
incl. gasket 065. 242. 73
(Material: rubber)

Inexpensive ball joint
system for nozzles with 1/8"
and 1/4" male thread.

T pmax

65 °C 10 bar

80 °C 8 bar

100 °C 4 bar

Pressure/Temperature


